
RFQ: Supply and delivery 

List of spares for Falcon F50/150-4 Slasher 
NO.  PART NO: DESCRIPTION OF SPARES: QUANTITY  
13 H0422 Steel Skid Runner 8x90x865 30 
30 M91604 Washer Spring M16 Galvalised 75 
8 H0253 Skirt 1.5m 4 
32 M61616 Nut Nyloc 3/4” UNF  50 
25 M81603 Washer Flat M16 x 40x3 60 
7 H0202 Flap Rear 1.5m  5 
23 H71617 Bush 16x 25x 17 25 
29 FLP11 Lynchpin 11mm 10 
12 H0102 Rod Flap 1.5m 5 
16 H0633 Pin Top Link Cat 1/2 8 
28 M41450 Bolt M14x 50HT Special 50 
31 M31410 Nut M14 HT Galv 50 
2 H1256 Blade disk 1.5/1.8m 2 
36 M21030 Plough Bolt M10x30 + Nut 

Galvanized  
100 

35 M16x40HT Bolt M16x40- nuts + bolts) 20 
5  PTO Shaft T60 960 112 F22 Clutch X10 
27 M41650 Bolts m16x50ht 50 
26  M41655 Bolts m16x55ht 50 
24 M61616 Nut Nyloc M16 50 
17 H1801 Blade Banana 10x90x(440)-32.5 20 

  

 

 

List of spares for Falcon F50 Gearbox H1300 
NO.  PART NO: DESCRIPTION OF SPARES: QUANTITY  
27 M1325 Oll Seal F50 Box M1 212306 ½  5 
32 H1315 Shaft Output F50 3 
29 H1323 Dust cover 5 
5 H1309 Shaft input 1-3/8Z6 5 
12 M1304 Gasket Input F50 10 
13 M1305 Shim 0.1mm Plastic 10 
17 M1320 Gasket Top F50 5 

 

 

 

List of spares for Falcon F80/200-4 Slasher 
NO.  PART NO: DESCRIPTION OF SPARES: QUANTITY  
7 HO213 Guard 9 
11 HO215 Guard 9 
8 HO214 Guard 9 
10 H1901 Blade Banana 12x90x(720)-32.5 20 

 


